
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

95 

1 

128 

81 

27 

Name 

Marten MULD 

Bairon KUUSIK 

Saimon RAUDSEPP 

Karl KIMMEL 

Kristo Marten MURU 

Total Tm 

5:07.116 

5:09.950 

5:21.543 

5:25.719 

1.569 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.834 

14.427 

18.603 

DNF 

Gap 

2.834 

11.593 

4.176 

In Lap 

3 

4 

2 

3 

0 

Entrant 

Marten Muld 

Bairon Kuusik 

Saimon Raudsepp 

Karl Kimmel 

Kristo Marten Muru 

Model 

Honda CRX 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.834 

Avg. Speed 

50.639 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.915 

Best Speed 

54.064 

Best Lap by 

95 - Marten MULD 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(95) Marten MULD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(1) Bairon KUUSIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(128) Saimon RAUDSEPP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(81) Karl KIMMEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:14.804 

1:12.286 

1:11.915 

1:27.032 

1:13.591 

1:13.755 

1:30.228 

1:12.376 

1:18.013 

1:15.625 

1:16.003 

1:28.174 

1:21.468 

1:16.340 

1:15.398 

1:29.361 

Diff 

+2.889 

+0.371 

+15.117 

+1.215 

+1.379 

+17.852 

+2.388 

+0.378 

+12.549 

+6.070 

+0.942 

+13.963 

Time of Day 

11:42:03.243 

11:43:15.529 

11:44:27.444 

11:45:54.476 

11:42:00.951 

11:43:14.706 

11:44:44.934 

11:45:57.310 

11:42:09.101 

11:43:24.726 

11:44:40.729 

11:46:08.903 

11:42:11.980 

11:43:28.320 

11:44:43.718 

11:46:13.079 
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